STARTING WAGES NON-CERTS

POSITION

Teacher sub

NURSING

Nurse

Sub Nurse

Nurse Assistant
Sub Nurse Assistant

TRANSPORTATION
Sub Bus Driver
Extra-Curricular Driver
Bus Monitor

Sub Bus Monitor

PARAPROFESSIONALS
Sub Aides

FOOD SERVICE
Head Cook
Cook

Sub Cook

CLERICIAL

Office Manager (year round)
Building Secretary (school year)
Sub Building Secretary

Office Assistant

Sub Office Assistant

BUILDINGS & OPERATIONS
Sub Custodian

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT
Playground Supervisor

Sub Playground Supervisor
Crossing Guard

Sub Crossing Guard

EXTRACURRICULAR SUPPORT
Aquatic Director

Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Camp Worker

v n un n

v n un n

wn

v n unun

v n un n

v n un n

2024-2025

17.33
$130/day

30.00
30.00
18.00
18.00

22.07
22.07
15.00
15.00

16.00

18.00
16.00
16.00

16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00

16.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

$

wvr N n n

v N n n

v N

v nununn

v N n n

wvr N n n

2025-2026

18.67

$140/day

30.00
30.00
20.00
20.00

24.65 Starting bus driver salary
24.65 Starting bus driver salary
15.50
15.50

17.30 Starting Aide salary

20.00
16.50
16.50

22.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
16.00

17.65 Starting Custodian salary

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



Camp Director S 16.00 S 16.00

TECHNOLOGY
Technician S 18.00 S 19.00

Sign Language Interpreter S 25.00



