STARTING WAGES NON-CERTS

POSITION		024-2025	2025 2025-2026		
Teacher sub	\$	17.33 \$130/day	\$	18.67 \$140/day	
NURSING					
Nurse	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	
Sub Nurse	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	
Nurse Assistant	\$	18.00	\$	20.00	
Sub Nurse Assistant	\$	18.00	\$	20.00	
TRANSPORTATION					
Sub Bus Driver	\$	22.07	\$	24.65	Starting bus driver salary
Extra-Curricular Driver		22.07	\$	24.65	Starting bus driver salary
Bus Monitor	\$ \$	15.00	\$	15.50	
Sub Bus Monitor	\$	15.00	\$	15.50	
PARAPROFESSIONALS					
Sub Aides	\$	16.00	\$	17.30	Starting Aide salary
FOOD SERVICE					
Head Cook	\$	18.00	\$	20.00	
Cook		16.00	\$	16.50	
Sub Cook	\$ \$	16.00	\$	16.50	
CLERICIAL					
Office Manager (year round)			\$	22.00	
Building Secretary (school year)	\$	16.00	\$	17.00	
Sub Building Secretary	\$	16.00	\$	17.00	
Office Assistant	\$	15.00	\$	16.00	
Sub Office Assistant	\$	15.00	\$	16.00	
BUILDINGS & OPERATIONS					
Sub Custodian	\$	16.00	\$	17.65	Starting Custodian salary
INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT					
Playground Supervisor	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
Sub Playground Supervisor	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
Crossing Guard	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
Sub Crossing Guard	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
EXTRACURRICULAR SUPPORT					
Aquatic Director	\$	16.00	\$	16.00	
Water Safety Instructor	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
Lifeguard	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	
Camp Worker	\$	15.00	\$	15.00	

Sign Language Interpreter		\$ 25.00
TECHNOLOGY Technician	\$ 18.00	\$ 19.00
Camp Director	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00